
EECNGP/T 
08-3rd 
call/2024-25 

Sr. Tender/Notice EVENT NO Particulars of Tender 

No. No. 

EEC/NGP/T 
09-2nd call 

Maharashtra State Electricity Transmission Comnpany Ltd. 
SRM E-TENDER NOTICE 

2024-25 

RFX/ 

M`ETCL invites online Bids (SRM E-Tender) 

Annual maintenance works 

7000033 167 for Zone office and other 
offices at Mankapur 
premises, Dist. Nagpur. 

7000033 165 Providing Architccture/ 
Consutant/services for the 

work of Construciion of 

MSETCL, Guest house in 

the premises of 132 kV 
S/stn Mankapur. Dist. 

Nagpur 

Estimated 
Cost with 

GST 

18,98.120.00 

9.62,543.75 

EMD (Rs.) 

C 

18,981.20 

9,625.43 

Time 
LimitTender cost 

Rs. 

Upto 31.03.2025 

18 Months 

Tenders Available at: 
http://srmetender.mahatransco.in; from 05.09.2024 (10:00 Hrs.), Due date for online 

submission: 12.09.2024 (10:00 Hrs.):Technical Bid Opening: 12.09.2024 (11:00Hrs.) (if possible). 

Executive Engineer(C) 
EHV CCCM Dn. 

o4oSETCI. Nagpur 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

